PRF RACE PROGRAM 2011

RACE DATE

SUN 22nd MAY
SUN 29th MAY
SUN 5th JUNE

SUN 12TH JUNE
SUN 19th JUNE
SUN 26th JUNE

SUN 3rd JULY
SAT 10th JULY
SAT 16th JULY

SAT 23rd JULY

SAT 30th JULY

SAT 6th AUG

SAT 13th AUG

SAT 20th AUG

SAT 27th AUG

SAT 3rd SEPT

FRI 10th SEPT

FRI 17th SEPT

FRI 23rd SEPT
SAT 24th SEPT

SAT 1st OCT

RACE POINT
BINDI BINDI
BINDI BINDI
WUBIN
WUBIN
WUBIN
MORAWA
MORAWA
MORAWA
YALGOO

YALGOO
YALGOO

CUE

CUE

CUE

THREE RIVERS

MEEKATHARA

CUE

MEEKATHARA

MT NEWMAN

THREEE RIVERS

YALGOO

PRF SPRINT SERIES 2011

RACE DATE
SUN 22nd MAY
SUN 29th MAY
SUN 5th JUNE

SUN 12th JUNE
SUN 19th JUNE
SUN 26th JUNE

RACE POINT
BINDI BINDI
BINDI BINDI
BINDI BINDI
BINDI BINDI
BINDI BINDI
WUBIN

DISTANCE
160km
160km
230km
230km
230km
325km
325km
325km
440km

440km
440km

550km

550km

550km

800km

660km

550km

660km

1040km
800km

440km

SPECIAL EVENT

CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT
CLUB & 1ST SPRINT

FED OPEN
MORAWA TOSS

CLUB & 1ST SPRINT

CLUB & FED S/B
& 1ST SPRINT

CLUB & LIS
MORAWA TOSS

FED YBD + FED SIRES
MORAWA TOSS

CLUB & CLEM
CHRISTIANSEN M R
MORAWA TOSS

FRANK BUNTER FED
100

CLUB & PAUL GARSIA
MR

CLUB YBD &
RIVERTON SIRES

CLuUB

FED LONG & J. Trezise
$10 nom.CLUB

CLuB

DISTANCE
160km
160km
160km
160km
160km
230km

BASKET
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Thurs 7pm

Thurs 7pm
Thurs 7pm

Thurs 7pm
Thurs 7pm

Thurs 7pm

Wed 7pm
Thurs 7pm
Thurs 7pm

Thurs 7pm
Wed 7pm

Thurs 7pm

BASKET
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm
Sat 3pm



SUN 3rd JULY WUBIN 230km Sat 3pm

SAT 10th JULY WUBIN 230km Sat 3pm
SAT 23rd JULY MORAWA 325km Thurs 7pm
SAT 30th JULY MORAWA 325km Thurs 7pm

ALL STATE RACE INVITATION 2011

SUN 2nd OCT LAVERTON 720km Fri 7pm



