## PRF RACE PROGRAM 2011

RACE DATE	RACE POINT	DISTANCE	SPECIAL EVENT	BASKET
SUN 22nd MAY	BINDI BINDI	160km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 29th MAY	BINDI BINDI	160km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 5th JUNE	WUBIN	230km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 12TH JUNE	WUBIN	230km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 19th JUNE	WUBIN	230km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 26th JUNE	MORAWA	325km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SUN 3rd JULY	MORAWA	325km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SAT 10th JULY	MORAWA	325km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Sat 3pm
SAT 16th JULY	YALGOO	440km	FED OPEN MORAWA TOSS	Thurs 7pm
SAT 23rd JULY	YALGOO	440km	CLUB & 1ST SPRINT	Thurs 7pm
SAT 30th JULY	YALGOO	440km	CLUB & FED S/B & 1ST SPRINT	Thurs 7pm
SAT 6th AUG	CUE	550km	CLUB & LIS MORAWA TOSS	Thurs 7pm
SAT 13th AUG	CUE	550km	FED YBD + FED SIRES MORAWA TOSS	Thurs 7pm
SAT 20th AUG	CUE	550km	CLUB & CLEM CHRISTIANSEN M R MORAWA TOSS	Thurs 7pm
SAT 27th AUG	THREE RIVERS	800km	FRANK BUNTER FED 100	Wed 7pm
SAT 3rd SEPT	MEEKATHARA	660km	CLUB & PAUL GARSIA M R	Thurs 7pm
FRI 10th SEPT	CUE	550km	CLUB YBD & RIVERTON SIRES	Thurs 7pm
FRI 17th SEPT	MEEKATHARA	660km	CLUB	Thurs 7pm
FRI 23rd SEPT SAT 24th SEPT	MT NEWMAN THREEE RIVERS	1040km 800km	FED LONG & J. Trezise \$10 nom.CLUB	Wed 7pm
SAT 1st OCT	YALGOO	440km	CLUB	Thurs 7pm

## PRF SPRINT SERIES 2011

RACE DATE	RACE POINT	DISTANCE	BASKET
SUN 22nd MAY	BINDI BINDI	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 29th MAY	BINDI BINDI	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 5th JUNE	BINDI BINDI	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 12th JUNE	BINDI BINDI	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 19th JUNE	BINDI BINDI	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 26th JUNE	WUBIN	230km	Sat 3pm

	1101111111		Thurs 7pm
SAT 23rd JULY	MORAWA	325km	Thurs 7pm
SAT 10th JULY	WUBIN	230km	Sat 3pm
SUN 3rd JULY	WUBIN	230km	Sat 3pm

## ALL STATE RACE INVITATION 2011

RACE DATE	RACE POINT	DISTANCE	BASKET
SUN 2nd OCT	LAVERTON	720km	Fri 7pm